

C 529/17

order dated 20.01.21

Complainant filed hajira through advocate. Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA upon accused Ananda Acharya is filed. It appears from record that the ER of WA upon accused Ananda Acharya was issued vide order dt. 20.06.2019 and the same was communicated vide P no. 2607 dt. 20.06.2019.

OC, PS Asansol (S) is directed to file ER of WA upon accused Ananda Acharya within next date.

Send a copy of this order to OC, PS Asansol (S) for compliance.

Fix 07.07.21 for ER of WA upon accused Ananda Acharya.