

Complaint Case – 529/2017  
Present: Abhishek Manna,  
The J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> court, Asansol(In-charge)

Order dated 18.10.2022  
Today is fixed for ER of WA .  
Complainant files hazira .  
No ER received .  
P.O is on leave .  
Fix 16.01.2023 for ER of WA .  
.

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Asl(i/c)