

C 529 of 2017
CIS C 70355 of 2017

Present: Amrita Banerjee(WB01337)
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court, Asansol

Order dated 09.06.2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA .

Complainant absent without step .

No adverse order passed as per resolution of Bar Association of Asansol .

Non execution report received and is kept in the record .

To 11.09.2023 for ER of WA .

J.M. 2nd Court, Asl