

C Case 529 of 2017
CIS C 70355 of 2017
Present: Amrita Banerjee(WB01337)
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court, Asansol ,Paschim Bardhaman .

Order dated 20.07.2024
Today is fixed for ER of WA .
Complainant files absent petition .
Recall previous WA as NER received .
Issue fresh WA against the accd .
To 14.11.2024 for ER of WA .

J.M. 2nd Court, Asl